Connecting cable NEBM
538524003 |  | 20.01.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
538524003 |  | 20.01.2026
Connecting cable NEBM
Type code
001 Series
NEBM Connecting cable

538524003 |  | 20.01.2026
Connecting cable NEBM
Ordering data
Connection pattern H6
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connector
system
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket Cable Open end 2.5 m 5219193 NEBM-H6G4-K-2.5-Q13N-LE4
5 m 5219194 NEBM-H6G4-K-5-Q13N-LE4
7.5 m 5219195 NEBM-H6G4-K-7.5-Q13N-LE4
10 m 5219196 NEBM-H6G4-K-10-Q13N-LE4
Connection pattern H7
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connector
system
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket Cable Open end 2.5 m 5219201 NEBM-H7G2-K-2.5-Q14N-LE2
5 m 5219202 NEBM-H7G2-K-5-Q14N-LE2
7.5 m 5219203 NEBM-H7G2-K-7.5-Q14N-LE2
10 m 5219204 NEBM-H7G2-K-10-Q14N-LE2
Connection pattern RE
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connec-
tion type
Electrical connec-
tion 2, connector
system
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket Plugs Connection pat-
tern RE
2.5 m 5219209 NEBM-REG6-K-2.5-Q14N-REG6
5 m 5219210 NEBM-REG6-K-5-Q14N-REG6
7.5 m 5219211 NEBM-REG6-K-7.5-Q14N-REG6
10 m 5219212 NEBM-REG6-K-10-Q14N-REG6